
3 19/ 木

登壇者

締
切

展示 11:00-17:30

https://mm-enquete-
cnt.meti.go.jp/form/pub/tohoku-
seizousangyo/tohokufood

3 16 月/

11:00-17:30
参加無料



第 部２ 14:00-17:30第 部1 11:00-13:00

11:00-11:05

11:40-11:50

16:00-16:10

15:30-16:00

16:50-16:55

16:55-17:30

TEL:06-6944-8751

tohoku-food-innovation2026@dan-dan.com

14:00-15:30

16:10-16:50

11:05-11:40

11:50-13:00


